◆ How to Order
Symbol
UFR/L-02,03,04
1 10 OUTIN
2-G1/4
DRAIN
128.0
UFR/L-02: G1/4
UFR/L-03: G3/8
UFR/L-04: G1/2
1 10
179.00
159.00
69.50
6.00
69.50
OUTIN
2-G1/4
4-M5.5*P0.8
DRAIN
UFR/L-06,08
02
03
04
1/4
3/8
1/2
Port size
06
08
3/4
1
Filtration
C5 mμ 40 mμ
Thread
G NPTNil N
UFR/L 02 N C D
Drain type
Nil
D
H
Semi-auto Drain
Auto drain
Manual drain
◆ Specifications
UFR/L-02 UFR/L-03 UFR/L-06 UFR/L-08
1/4 3/8 1/2
UFR/L-04
3/4 1
Air
Piston type regulator
Aluminum die-cast
Polycarbonate(standard)
5 m(standard),40 m(option)
0.05~0.99 MPa
1.2 MPa
-
Semi-automatic drain(below 0.05MPa)
1 Gauge, 1 bracket, 4 screw, 1 plug
μ μ
℃ ℃10 ~60 (No freezing)
Turbin oil class 1(ISO VG32)
2080 2100 2600 7940 8200
105cc
125cc